
PV-410



2



3

PARTS LISTS
A B

H

2PC

ARDWARE LISTS

4PC

C

2PC
D E

2PC 1PC

AA

4PC 2PC4PC

16PC 32PC

M6*50mm bolt

M6 washer

Socket wrench

M6*45mm bolt M6*30mm bolt

1PC

6PC

1PC

BB CC

DD EE FF

XX YY

1PC
Wrench

M6 nutM6*15mm bolt

F



4

Step1

A

AA EE
FF

A

Step2
A

A

B

BB

EE

B

Do not tighten the screws completely until the  step 2 completed.



5

Step3

DD

EE

C

A

Step4

EE

FF

CC

E

D

D

Do not tighten the screws completely until the step 5 completed.



6

Step6

F

A

Step5

DDEE

B
D

D

Tighten all the screws completely!



7




